
Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Computer Information System Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Research 

Methods 

Fundamentals of 

Operations 

Management

Electronic 

Commerce 

Programing

Computer Graphics 

and Image 

Processing

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

14080002 F

14080008 Abs Abs

14080014 Abs

14080027 Abs

15080036 D+ F D+

15080076 D+ D+

15080094 Abs

15080096 Abs Abs NQ Abs

16080002 Abs

16080011 Abs

16080042 Abs

16080063 C-

16080069 F

16080075 C

16080078 F C+

16080087 F

16080100 C Abs

16080106 F

16080110 Abs Abs Abs

16080118 F

17080003 F C+ F

17080004 Abs Abs

17080006 F

17080007 Abs Abs

17080008 F Abs

17080011 C

17080012 Abs Abs

17080013 Abs

17080022 C-

17080033 C+ F

17080045 F C-

17080048 Abs F Abs

Page 1 of 3



Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Computer Information System Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Research 

Methods 

Fundamentals of 

Operations 

Management

Electronic 

Commerce 

Programing

Computer Graphics 

and Image 

Processing

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

17080049 F F

17080050 F

17080051 F

17080052 B

17080065 F C-

17080067 F

17080069 F

17080075 Abs Abs

17080076 C

17080077 Abs

17080085 Abs

17080092 F Abs

17080094 C D+

17080095 Abs

17080097 Abs

17080098 F D+

17080099 F

17080100 Abs Abs

17080112 Abs

17080113 F Abs

17080116 F F

17080125 C+

17080137 C+ F

17080139 B-

17080147 C-

17080148 C-

17080150 C-

17080151 Withheld Abs Abs

17080155 F

18080003 Abs

18080024 F

18080034 C+
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18080041 F

18080057 B-

18080102 F

18080138 B-

18080159 F

18080165 Abs F

18080168 C- F

18080169 F

18080172 F

18080182 A

18080186 B+

18080189 F

18080190 F

18080193 F

18080194 F

18080195 F

18080197 F

18080201 F

18080204 F

18080213 F

18080218 F

18080223 F

18080231 F

18080234 F

18080237 F

18080240 F

18080241 F

18080244 Abs

18080252 F

18080271 C

18080294 F

Page 3 of 3


